ANATECH MICROWAVE COMPANY
Manufacturer & Supplier of RF & MW Filters
           1555 MHz Ceramic Bandpass Filter
P/N: AM1555B988
Item Specifications
Requested
Center Frequency
(Fo) 1555 MHz
Bandwidth Fo ± 30 MHz
Insertion Loss 2.5dB Max.
Ripple 0.5dB Max.
Return Loss 12.0dB Min.
Attenuation
Frequency Value
1000MHz 30dB Min.
1626MHz 30dB Min.
Input Power 1W
Input/Output
Impedance 50Ω
Dimensions
(W x D x H) As Per Drawing
Operating Temp. -30 ~ +85 ℃
DIMENSIONS:
ANATECH MICROWAVE COMPANY, 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026   Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechmicrowave.com            Website: www.anatechmicrowave.com